
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN
ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

2024
Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

OUR PARTNERS

Power By SportzAttex 1/2 Official Timing Innotex

209 800m Women - Semi Final

RECORD RESULT NAME TEAM
NATIONAL RECORD NRNR 2:07.44

HEAT : 1 OF 2 START TIME : 10:12 AM
RANK BIB ATHLETE TEAM RESULT REACT REMARK

1 660 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI SEMBILAN 2:28.79  
2 666 CLEZENDRA CHANDA AK CEVESTER EMPARI SARAWAK 2:28.86  
3 782 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD JOHOR 2:32.73  
4 645 COLLEN YAEP COR YIN PULAU PINANG 2:34.18  
5 803 ELAVENI ELANGOVAN SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:42.76  
6 804 CLAIRE TERESA HUANG EN HUI SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:47.65  
- 706 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TERENGGANU DNS  

HEAT : 2 OF 2 START TIME : 10:17 AM
RANK BIB ATHLETE TEAM RESULT REACT REMARK

1 757 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KELANTAN 2:22.72  
2 764 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JOHOR 2:22.76  
3 801 SOH RUI MIN ROMAINE SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:24.05  
4 688 JERUSHA OLIVE SELANGOR 2:28.66  
5 802 EIFFER LIM YING QI SINGAPORE (T.STAR) 2:29.32  
6 719 KAVITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 2:33.41  
7 729 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 2:34.80  



CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN
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Power By SportzAttex 2/2 Official Timing Innotex

209 800m Women - Semi Final

OFFICIAL
RANK HEAT BIB NAME TEAM RESULT REMARK

1 2 757 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KELANTAN 2:22.72
2 2 764 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JOHOR 2:22.76

3 2 801 SOH RUI MIN ROMAINE SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:24.05

4 2 688 JERUSHA OLIVE SELANGOR 2:28.66

5 1 660 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 2:28.79

6 1 666 CLEZENDRA CHANDA AK CEVESTER EMPARI SARAWAK 2:28.86

7 2 802 EIFFER LIM YING QI SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:29.32

8 1 782 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD JOHOR 2:32.73

9 2 719 KAVITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 2:33.41

10 1 645 COLLEN YAEP COR YIN PULAU PINANG 2:34.18
11 2 729 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 2:34.80

12 1 803 ELAVENI ELANGOVAN SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:42.76

13 1 804 CLAIRE TERESA HUANG EN HUI SINGAPORE
(T.STAR) 2:47.65

- 1 706 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TERENGGANU DNS


